
Time Court Time Court 1 Cardinals Gammill

8:45 2 v 3 Cavalier 5:45 5 v 1 Cavalier 2 GS Rams Mogren

6:45 2 v 4 Cavalier 3 Olathe Thunder Henrichs

4 Shawnee Knights McDonald

5 Shockers Jones

Time Court Time Court

6:45 5 v 2 Cavalier 5:45 3 v 4 Cavalier

6:45 2 v 5 Cavalier

7:45 1 v 5 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

6:45 1 v 2 Cavalier 5:45 3 v 5 Cavalier

7:45 4 v 3 Cavalier 7:45 2 v 1 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

6:45 1 v 4 Cavalier 6:45 5 v 4 Cavalier

7:45 5 v 3 Cavalier 7:45 4 v 2 Cavalier

8:45 1 v 3 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

7:45 3 v 1 Cavalier 5:45 3 v 2 Cavalier

8:45 4 v 5 Cavalier 6:45 4 v 1 Cavalier

Tues. July 1

Tues. July 29

Tues. August 5

Tues. June 17

Tues. July 8

Boys 5th Grade

Tues. June 10

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

All games assinged to Court "Cavalier" 

will be played on Court A at Okun 

Fieldhouse

Team List

Tues. June 24

Tues. July 15

Tues. June 3

Tues. July 22

Tuesdays

Okun Fieldhouse

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218
Summer 2014

Schedule

Official Sponsor of Court A

Basketball Information

913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line

913-312-8837


